RiksHV chefens masterskap i pistolskytte falt 2014-08-10

Namn
1 Peter Jonsson

2 Par Marklund

3 Christer Siverud

4 Per-Olof Tejbo

5 Jenny Jernstrom

6 Rickard Mogensen

7 Henrik Bergqvist

8 Emanuel Edlund

9 Niklas Svantesson

10 Pernilla Johansson

11 Jorgen Kvist-Norberg

12 Maria Rydén

13 Martin Persson

14 Ricky Lindgren

15 Malin Olsson

Grupp
Norrbotten

Norrbotten
KRAG
Vasternorrland
Faltjagargr
Dalregementsgr
Bohusdalsgr
Sédra Skanska gr
Bohusdalsgr
Vasterbotten
Bohusdalsgr
Sédra Skanska gr
Bohusdalsgr
Vasterbotten

Dalregementsgr

Stl St2 St3 St4 St5 Sté
6 11 12 16 12 6
2 3 4 6 7 1
6 11 12 17 9 5
2 3 4 6 6 1
6 11 8 15 12 6
2 3 4 6 7 1
6 10 8 14 11 5
2 3 4 6 7 1
5 11 9 14 12 5
2 3 4 5 6 1
5 9 9 12 12 6
2 3 4 5 7 1
5 10 12 12 10 5
2 3 4 5 6 1
4 10 12 10 11 5
2 3 4 6 6 1
6 9 10 14 9 4
2 3 4 6 6 1
4 9 9 12 12 6
2 3 4 6 5 1
5 9 9 13 10 4
2 3 4 6 7 1
6 11 8 10 11 5
2 3 4 6 5 1
4 8 10 11 9 6
2 3 4 5 6 1
4 8 11 14 6 6
2 3 4 5 5 1
6 9 8 9 11 5
2 3 4 5 6 1

63
23
60
22
58
23
54
23
56
21
53
22
54
21
52
22
52
22
52
21
50
23
51
21
48
21
49
20
48
21

Total poang
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77
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75
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69

69
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16 Daniel Froberg

17 Johan Strand

18 Kent Gilberg

19 Katarina Hellman

20 Susanne Olsson

21 Robert Johansson

22 Anders Bergfelt

23 Pether Eriksson

24 Michael Edin

25 Michael Osth

26 Peter Rodseth

27 Patrik Jornen

28 Harald Andrén

29 Dan Nilsson

30 Gunvor Jonsson

31 Mattias Valdenas

Dalregementsgr

Skaraborg

Dalregementsgr

Sérmlandsgr

Vasternorrland

Bohusdalsgr

Livgardesgr

Vasterbotten

Norrbotten

Livgardesgr

Soédra Skanska gr

Norrbotten

Bohusdalsgr

Sérmlandsgr

Soédra Skanska gr

Blekingegr

4 12 7 11 9 5
2 3 4 4 7 1
5 10 9 6 12 5
2 3 4 5 5 1
3 7 9 12 9 4
2 3 4 6 6 1
1 12 11 12 10 0
1 3 4 6 6 0
1 9 9 14 7 5
1 3 4 6 5 1
1 9 8 13 8 5
1 3 4 6 5 1
3 11 8 11 7 4
2 3 4 6 4 1
5 6 7 9 12 4
2 2 3 6 6 1
4 9 9 8 7 6
2 3 4 4 5 1
5 10 8 10 4 6
2 3 4 4 4 1
2 11 7 9 9 3
2 3 4 5 5 1
3 9 10 10 7 1
2 3 4 5 4 1
3 4 10 11 7 3
1 2 4 5 7 1
5 6 10 10 3 4
2 2 4 5 3 1
4 8 5 3 9 6
2 2 2 6 6 1
3 8 8 8 4 4
2 3 4 6 3 1

48
21
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20
44
22
46
20
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18
41
20
40
19
38
20
38
17
35
19
35
19
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61

59
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32 Jerry Danielsson

33 Jakob Forsberg

34 Per Nilsson

35 Anders Sjokvist

36 Jorgen Svensson

37 Kjell Bimbach

38 Christina Westin

39 Anna Zetterqvist

40 Per Olof Hall

41 Eddy Gustafsson

42 Daniel Lilja

43 Frida Ahlstrom-Lundin

44 Caroline Skolden

45 Erik Kallin

46 |sabelle Backlund

Faltjagargr
Sédra Skanska gr
Sédra Skanska gr
Livgardesgr
Sédra Skanska gr
Bohusdalsgr
Vasternorrland
Vasternorrland
Vasterbotten
Vésterbotten
Sérmlandsgr
Sérmlandsgr
Bohusdalsgr
Livgardesgr

Vasternorrland
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13
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